
f¡j ABAG POWER 
. Bay Area Metro Center 
375 Beale Street, Suite 800 
San Francisco, CA 94105 
PHONE (415) na-6700 

INVOICE 
Customer Number: V04349 
Invoice Number: AR021305 
Invoice Date: 11/01/19 
Tenns: Net 30 
Location: ALAACPCO 03 

.To:.HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF ALAMEDA 
ALAACPC003 
701 ·ATLANTIC AVE. 
A.IJ\MEDA, CA 94501 

Transaction Date Description Amount 

11/01/19 
11/01/19 

FY20-LEVELIZED CHARGE-NAT GAS 
FYlB-19 TRUE-UP ALLOCATION 

6,140.00 
-1,927.26 

Tax: 

Total Due 

0.00 
4,212.74 

PLEASE RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT 

Please make checks payable to: 

ASSOCIATION OF BAY AREA GOVERNMENTS 
P.O. Box 45801 
San Francisco, CA 94145-0801 

Customer Number V04349 
'Invoice Number AR021305 
Invoice Date 11/01/19 
Total Amount Due $ 4 , 212 • 7 4 

Total Payment $ ------- 



SA ID #

Acct #

Meter #

Premise Name

Address

City, State Zip

From Date

Thru Date

Begin Read

End Read Factor (therms)

Usage

Cost

Commodity

Cost

Transportation

Programs

Public Purpose

Fee

Franchise

Charges

Other

Credit

Billing

Charges

Total

ABAG PG&E CHARGES OTHER 

Adjustment

Housing Auth of City of AlamedaMember: ABAG POWER GAS INVOICE DETAIL
ABAG POWER Phone #: (415) 778-6700

ABAG POWER Core Gas Commodity Price per Therm: $0.371

 Printed 11/5/2019

ALAACPC003Master Acct #

2344298005

2344298204

29105461

Philipino Ameri

1416 Sherman St

Alameda, CA  94501

09/26/2019

10/24/2019

475

591

1.0664 122.20 11.22 0.00 9.33 187.64(1.00)45.89 123.70 

2427620005

2427620059

60930966

721 Buena Vista

721 Buena Vista Ave Bldg G

Alameda, CA  94501

09/25/2019

10/24/2019

25507

25591

1.067 77.32 3.87 0.00 5.80 119.23(1.00)33.24 89.60 

2469305005

2469305497

44877844

1905 3rd St.

1905 3rd St

Alameda, CA  94501

09/26/2019

10/23/2019

26918

26945

1.0671 27.45 1.25 0.00 0.00 38.38(1.00)10.68 28.80 

3094716005

3094716538

61858669

920 Park St

920 Park St

Alameda, CA  94501

09/26/2019

10/24/2019

39990

40616

1.0671 658.24 60.43 0.00 0.00 965.50(1.00)247.83 668.00 

3927659883

3927659597

48041477

745 Lincoln Ave

745 Lincoln Ave

Alameda, CA  94501

09/26/2019

10/24/2019

3803

3806

1.0668 2.96 0.26 0.00 0.22 3.63(1.00)1.19 3.20 

5469286005

5469286531

52113479

701 Atlantic

701 Atlantic Ave

Alameda, CA  94501

09/26/2019

10/24/2019

28063

28087

1.0671 32.95 1.13 0.00 2.47 45.05(1.00)9.50 25.60 

5552619005

5552619859

62177584

707 Atlantic

707 Atlantic Ave

Alameda, CA  94501

09/26/2019

10/24/2019

186

445

1.0671 271.97 24.97 0.00 20.40 418.88(1.00)102.54 276.40 

6486767655

6486767995

45581558

730 Eagle #E

730 Eagle Ave Bldg E

Alameda, CA  94501

09/26/2019

10/24/2019

68831

69269

1.067 348.03 20.18 0.00 26.10 566.72(1.00)173.41 467.40 

6510982186

6510982335

30291690

1917 1/2Stanfor

1917 1/2 Stanford St.

Alameda, CA  94501

09/26/2019

10/24/2019

1645

1656

1.0664 11.83 1.09 0.00 0.90 17.16(1.00)4.34 11.70 

7385971315

7385971849

31367776

460 Buena Vista

460 Buena Vista Ave

Alameda, CA  94501

09/26/2019

10/24/2019

2923

3182

1.067 271.97 24.97 0.00 20.40 418.88(1.00)102.54 276.40 

8375474005

8375474808

37080824

711 Atlantic Av

711 Atlantic Ave

Alameda, CA  94501

09/26/2019

10/24/2019

7396

7711

1.0671 331.09 30.39 0.00 24.83 510.00(1.00)124.69 336.10 
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 Printed 11/5/2019

8417141005

8417141472

30937412

709 Atlantic Av

709 Atlantic Ave

Alameda, CA  94501

09/26/2019

09/29/2019

7513

7546

1.0635 33.83 3.17 0.00 2.54 51.56(1.00)13.02 35.10 

2,189.84 182.93 0.00 112.99 (12.00) 3,342.63Total Master Acct # ALAACPC003 868.872,342.00

PG&E INFORMATION

Phone: (800) 743-5000

Should you question the PG&E portion of your bill, please request an explanation from 
PG&E.  If you thereafter believe you have been billed incorrectly, send the bill and a 
statement supporting your belief that the bill is not correct to:

      California Public Utilities Commission (CPUC)
      Consumer Affairs Branch
      505 Van Ness Avenue
      San Francisco, CA 94102

The PG&E portion of your bill includes a Gas Public Purpose Program (PPP) Surcharge, 
which is used to fund state-mandated gas assistance programs for low-income 
customers, energy efficiency programs, and public-interest research and development.

From Date

PG&E Core Rates this Period *

Thru Date Rate

09/25/2019 10/24/2019 0.24064

09/25/2019 10/24/2019 0.25508

09/26/2019 10/24/2019 0.25651

09/26/2019 10/24/2019 0.27403

* PG&E's Gas Procurement Cost (Rate Schedule G-CP).  This is 
provided for informational purposes only.  Rates vary according to 
the meter read period to which each account is assigned.  All the 
core rates for your accounts are listed so there may be multiple 
rates that overlap bill dates.
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